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BSL BSL

/

s s 

0~+50℃

0~+50℃

s

25kPa 25Pa≤ ≤250Pa 70kPa 500Pa≤ ≤1.5kPa 120kPa 2kPa≤ ≤7kPa

±2.5Pa 25Pa≤ ≤125Pa ±5Pa 200Pa≤ ≤250Pa ±12.5Pa 500Pa≤ ≤750Pa

±25Pa 1kPa≤ ≤1.5kPa ±50Pa 2kPa≤ ≤2.5kPa ±100Pa 4kPa≤ ≤7kPa

200kPa
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投
入
式
液
位
传
感
器

LPM
LPX

10
15
18

1
0
2

C1
C2
C3

S
L

25Pa-250Pa
500Pa-1500Pa
2000Pa-7000Pa

10-32UNF Female to 1/8”Barb
5mm Female to 4mm Barb
DIN A

DIN C

/ LED
LCD
LCD /
LCD
LCD
LCD

/

3
5 NIST

DC NC 2 FOC

DA
DC
DF
DS
DW
NC
NW

1
A
C
D
E
F


